8:15
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:30

8:02
8:04
8:08
8:16
8:16
8:21
8:25
8:27
8:32

MEADOWVALE ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

BUS 51

Creative Hearts Daycare
Little Miss & Mr Daycare

5809 Pickard (Apts.)
Pickard & Primrose
Pickard & Travis
Pickard & Brim

Brim & Livingston
Livingston & Travis
Livingston & Primrose
Tetherwood & Stirrup

*Bus 9

746 Regina Pkwy
5742 Bennett

1122 Gribbin

6215 Jackman

1614 Brooke Park
1539 Brooke Park
Sitrrup & Tetherwood
5834 Yermo

6104 Douglas

*Please Note:

8:20
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:29
8:29
8:29
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:35

8:06
8:08
8:11
8:16
8:22
8:26

BUS 65

BUS 50

6215 Jackman

1509 Brooke Park

1401 Brooke Park

1338 Brooke Park

1358 Brooke Park

1432 Brooke Park

1530 Brooke Park

1600 Brooke Park
Recamper & Reinwood
Reinwood & Live Oak
Reinwood & Marin
Roanwood & Tetherwood
Roanwood & Saddlewood
Saddlewood & Brim

Brim & Pinedale

Brim & Thousand Oaks
Recamper & Apt. Drive
1956 W. Alexis (Tamaron Towers)

*Bus 11

5623 Mantey

3355 W. Alexis (Abbey Run)
2614 Edgar

2428 Tremainsville (Gatehouse)
5859 Livingston

5875 Yermo

8:15 Yermo & Stirrup
8:22 Alexis & Semoff
8:25 YMCA Daycare

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.
Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary.

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and

remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the
roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety

before leaving. Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed.

8/3/2022



