MEADOWVALE ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

	BUS 51]	BUS 65		BUS 50
8:15	Creative Hearts Daycare	8:20	6215 Jackman	8:15	Yermo & Stirrup
8:20	Little Miss & Mr Daycare	8:22	1509 Brooke Park	8:22	Alexis & Semoff
8:25	5809 Pickard (Apts.)	8:22	1401 Brooke Park	8:25	YMCA Daycare
8:25	Pickard & Primrose	8:24	1338 Brooke Park		
8:25	Pickard & Travis	8:24	1358 Brooke Park		
8:26	Pickard & Brim	8:25	1432 Brooke Park		
8:26	Brim & Livingston	8:26	1530 Brooke Park		
8:27	Livingston & Travis	8:26	1600 Brooke Park		
8:27	Livingston & Primrose	8:29	Recamper & Reinwood		
8:30	Tetherwood & Stirrup	8:29	Reinwood & Live Oak		
		8:29	Reinwood & Marin		
		8:31	Roanwood & Tetherwood		
		8:31	Roanwood & Saddlewood		
		8:32	Saddlewood & Brim		
		8:32	Brim & Pinedale		
		8:32	Brim & Thousand Oaks		
		8:34	Recamper & Apt. Drive		
		8:35	1956 W. Alexis (Tamaron Towers)		
	**	1	dia a	1	
	*Bus 9		*Bus 11		
8:02	746 Regina Pkwy	8:06	5623 Mantey		
8:04	5742 Bennett	8:08	3355 W. Alexis (Abbey Run)		
8:08	1122 Gribbin	8:11	2614 Edgar		
8:16	6215 Jackman	8:16	2428 Tremainsville (Gatehouse)		
8:16	1614 Brooke Park	8:22	5859 Livingston		
8:21	1539 Brooke Park	8:26	5875 Yermo		
8:25	Sitrrup & Tetherwood				
8:27	5834 Yermo				
8:32	6104 Douglas				

*Please Note:

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.

Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary.

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety before leaving. <u>Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed.</u>